
Men's Invitational

Round 1 Leaderboard

Stroke Play

A Flight

Pos. Player Thru
Total
Gross

T1 Mitchel Hampson F 66
T1 Derek Dalziel F 66
3 Devan Dodd F 68

T4 Mitch Kemp F 74
T4 Ben Wilker F 74
T4 Derek VanDrunen F 74
T7 Liam Schweitzer F 75
T7 Jason Edwards F 75
T7 Rob Sunstrum F 75

T10 Dan Lubbers F 76
T10 Patrick Holloway F 76
12 Brady Ballantyne F 80

T13 Ethan Reid F 83
T13 Gerry Ramos F 83
15 Kyle Cadman F 88

B Flight

Pos. Player Thru
Total
Gross

1 Nathan Dietz F 72
2 Shawn Kaufman F 74

T3 Jackson Blowes F 75
T3 Chris Dietz F 75
T5 Graeden Geiger F 76
T5 Chad Papple F 76
7 Dean Robichaud F 77
8 Jeff Langley F 78
9 Ewen Parsons F 79

T10 Nathan Fraser F 81
T10 Tyler Clarke F 81
T10 John Storozuk F 81
T10 Garrett Lichti F 81
14 Cameron Horne F 83
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Men's Invitational

Round 1 Leaderboard

C Flight

Pos. Player Thru Total
Gross

T1 Brad Shipley F 76
T1 Jake Near F 76
3 Steve Charby F 77
4 Paul Skinner F 79

T5 Rob Steinbach F 80
T5 Willy Keller F 80
T7 Kevin Gardner F 82
T7 Mark Willis F 82
9 Jason Cook F 83

T10 Jamie Spencer F 84
T10 Grant McKay 8 -
12 Frank Hall F 85
13 Wayne Davie F 86
14 Jaron Kerr F 88
15 Trevor Neff F 92

D Flight

Pos. Player Thru Total
Gross

T1 Ryan Shelton F 81
T1 Keaton Willis F 81
T3 Larry Coupar F 90
T3 Carter Musselman F 90
5 Jacob Shuker F 91

T6 Maverick Mulder F 92
T6 Andrew Diehl F 92
8 Ken Hartin F 93
9 Matt Ragats F 94

10 Hugh Richards F 97
11 Todd Rowe F 99
12 JD Yull F 106

A Flight

Pos.  1  2  3  4  5  6  7  8  9 Out 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 In Total
T1 Mitchel Hampson 33 33 66
T1 Derek Dalziel 31 35 66
3 Devan Dodd 34 34 68
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Men's Invitational

Round 1 Leaderboard

T4 Mitch Kemp 39 35 74
T4 Ben Wilker 38 36 74
T4 Derek VanDrunen 37 37 74
T7 Liam Schweitzer 39 36 75
T7 Jason Edwards 38 37 75
T7 Rob Sunstrum 36 39 75

T10 Dan Lubbers 39 37 76
T10 Patrick Holloway 37 39 76
12 Brady Ballantyne 39 41 80

T13 Ethan Reid 40 43 83
T13 Gerry Ramos 38 45 83
15 Kyle Cadman 43 45 88

B Flight

Pos.  1  2  3  4  5  6  7  8  9 Out 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 In Total

1 Nathan Dietz 35 37 72
2 Shawn Kaufman 38 36 74

T3 Jackson Blowes 39 36 75
T3 Chris Dietz 38 37 75
T5 Graeden Geiger 39 37 76
T5 Chad Papple 38 38 76
7 Dean Robichaud 36 41 77
8 Jeff Langley 39 39 78
9 Ewen Parsons 39 40 79

T10 Nathan Fraser 42 39 81
T10 Tyler Clarke 41 40 81
T10 John Storozuk 41 40 81
T10 Garrett Lichti 38 43 81
14 Cameron Horne 42 41 83

C Flight

Pos.  1  2  3  4  5  6  7  8  9 Out 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 In Total

T1 Brad Shipley 41 35 76
T1 Jake Near 39 37 76
3 Steve Charby 38 39 77
4 Paul Skinner 36 43 79

T5 Rob Steinbach 42 38 80
T5 Willy Keller 39 41 80
T7 Kevin Gardner 42 40 82
T7 Mark Willis 41 41 82
9 Jason Cook 42 41 83
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Men's Invitational

Round 1 Leaderboard

Starting Hole Start Hole Eagle or Better Eagle Birdie Par Bogey

Double Bogey or Worse Dbl. Bogey

T10 Jamie Spencer 44 40 84
T10 Grant McKay 45 0 45
12 Frank Hall 44 41 85
13 Wayne Davie 43 43 86
14 Jaron Kerr 43 45 88
15 Trevor Neff 45 47 92

D Flight

Pos.  1  2  3  4  5  6  7  8  9 Out 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 In Total

T1 Ryan Shelton 43 38 81
T1 Keaton Willis 41 40 81
T3 Larry Coupar 47 43 90
T3 Carter Musselman 44 46 90
5 Jacob Shuker 50 41 91

T6 Maverick Mulder 47 45 92
T6 Andrew Diehl 46 46 92
8 Ken Hartin 44 49 93
9 Matt Ragats 47 47 94

10 Hugh Richards 51 46 97
11 Todd Rowe 51 48 99
12 JD Yull 51 55 106
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